2012 STATE 4-H FASHION REVUE RESULTS
DOUGLAS, WYOMING
AUGUST 17,2012

Juniors ~ Ready-to-Wear

1st Kadra Clark

2nd - Kasey Gladson

3rd  Jaycee Johnston

4th Sydney Downare

5th Cassie Downare

6th Anniston Jeannerett
7th Asia Stevens

8th Dusty Miller

Juniors ~ Constructed-to-Wear

1st Sydney Downare
2nd  Bryn Bruch

3rd Kaylyn Hunter
4th Jaycee Johnson
5th Madison Isaak
6th Halee Green

7th Katie Currier

8th Kabrie Cannon
9th Teddi Marchant

10t Patricia Johnson

Goshen County
Campbell County
Albany County
Johnson County
Johnson County
Carbon County
Weston County
Big Horn County

Johnson County
Niobrara County
Carbon County
Albany County
Albany County
Campbell County
Platte County
Park County
Crook County
Platte County
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2012 STATE 4-H FASHION REVUE RESULTS
DOUGLAS, WYOMING
AUGUST 17,2012

Intermediates ~ Ready-to-Wear

st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
gth
gth
10t

Intermediates ~ Constructed-to-Wear

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Laura Chord
Falynn Mackey
Ellie Bard

Haven Ruby
Sarandon Keeran
Grace Anderson
Alexandra Coffey
Morgan Blaney
Addie Stanley

Linzy Carpenter

Lauren Streeter
Chloe Haas
Candee Coxbill
Brynlee Weber
Ellie Bard

Ashlynn Johnson
Kiley Cannon
Morgan Robertson
Torrey McKiernan

Grace Anderson

Weston County
Uinta County
Sheridan County
Johnson County
Goshen County
Crook County
Albany County
Johnson County
Carbon County

Uinta County

Laramie County
Goshen County
Goshen County
Platte County
Sheridan County
Carbon County
Park County
Natrona County
Fremont County

Crook County
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2012 STATE 4-H FASHION REVUE RESULTS
DOUGLAS, WYOMING
AUGUST 17,2012

Seniors ~ Ready-to-Wear

st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
gth
gth
10t

Jacquelyn Cobb
Kahla Motley
Gabrielle Koltiska
Alicia Downare
Alexis Asa

Ashley Johnson
Jovie Cheney

Kylie Foster
Stephanie Klein
Glenda Lindenmuth

Seniors ~ Constructed-to-Wear

st
an
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10t

Claire Streeter
Jacquelyn Cobb
Alicia Downare
Kylee Gaukel
Kristy DeGering
Lexee Craig
Alyssa Barnsdale
Taylor Warner
Ashley Burns
Meghan Proctor

Carbon County
Platte County
Sheridan County
Johnson County
Goshen County
Platte County
Uinta County
Laramie County
Platte County
Goshen County

Laramie County
Carbon County
Johnson County
Niobrara County
Niobrara County
Park County
Niobrara County
Washakie County
Platte County

Niobrara County
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